November 6, 2025

November 10, 2025
November 13, 2025
November 17, 2025
November 17, 2025
November 19, 2025
November 20, 2025
November 24, 2025
November 27, 2025

December 1, 2025
December 4, 2025
December 8, 2025

December 11, 2025
December 15, 2025

December 18, 2025
December 22, 2025
December 25, 2025
December 29, 2025

9:30 AM
9:45 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
Holiday

9:30 AM
No Session
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
Holiday

9:30 AM

Calendar

Commissioners Session

Public Hearing to consider the Approval and Adoption of
Amendments to the Subdivision Regulations of Delaware
County

Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session

Budget Hearings

Budget Hearings

Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session

NO Session

Commissioners Session

Canceled

Commissioners Session

Hearing Indian Run Lateral #3 Drainage Petition
Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session

Hearing Homestead Lane North Drainage Petition
Commissioners Session

Commissioners Session

NO Session

Commissioners Session (TBD)

Italicized dates are proposed dates by the Clerk of the Board of Commissioners

Resolution numbers can be changed in Session
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