## Calendar

November 6, 2025	9:30	AM	Commissioners Session
	9:45	AM	Public Hearing to consider the Approval and Adoption of
			Amendments to the Subdivision Regulations of Delaware
			County
November 10, 2025	9:30	AM	Commissioners Session
November 13, 2025	9:30	AM	Commissioners Session
November 17, 2025	9:30	AM	Commissioners Session
November 17, 2025	1:00	PM	Budget Hearings
November 19, 2025	1:30	PM	Budget Hearings
November 20, 2025	9:30	AM	Commissioners Session
November 24, 2025	9:30	AM	Commissioners Session
<b>November 27, 2025</b>	Holida	ay	NO Session
December 1, 2025	9:30	AM	Commissioners Session
December 1, 2025 <b>December 4, 2025</b>	9:30 <b>No Se</b> s		Commissioners Session Canceled
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
<b>December 4, 2025</b>	No Se	ssion AM	Canceled
<b>December 4, 2025</b>	No Ses 9:30	ssion AM	Canceled Commissioners Session
<b>December 4, 2025</b> December 8, 2025	No Ses 9:30 10:00	ssion AM AM	Canceled Commissioners Session Hearing Indian Run Lateral #3 Drainage Petition
December 4, 2025 December 8, 2025 December 11, 2025	No See 9:30 10:00 9:30	AM AM AM AM	Canceled Commissioners Session Hearing Indian Run Lateral #3 Drainage Petition Commissioners Session
December 4, 2025 December 8, 2025 December 11, 2025	No See 9:30 10:00 9:30 9:30	AM AM AM AM AM	Canceled Commissioners Session Hearing Indian Run Lateral #3 Drainage Petition Commissioners Session Commissioners Session
December 4, 2025 December 8, 2025 December 11, 2025 December 15, 2025	No See 9:30 10:00 9:30 9:30 10:00	AM AM AM AM AM	Canceled Commissioners Session Hearing Indian Run Lateral #3 Drainage Petition Commissioners Session Commissioners Session Hearing Homestead Lane North Drainage Petition
December 4, 2025 December 8, 2025 December 11, 2025 December 15, 2025 December 18, 2025	No See 9:30 10:00 9:30 9:30 10:00 9:30	AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM	Canceled Commissioners Session Hearing Indian Run Lateral #3 Drainage Petition Commissioners Session Commissioners Session Hearing Homestead Lane North Drainage Petition Commissioners Session

Italicized dates are proposed dates by the Clerk of the Board of Commissioners

Resolution numbers can be changed in Session